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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-341248

BEAUTIFUL BEVERLY HILLS CONDO

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

2+2
450 N OAKHURST DR #304

$1,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 bd/2b, 1865 sqft, condo. Generous living room with 
fireplace. The living room connects to a formal dining room; 
jeweled by a tucked-away wet bar. The galley kitchen is 
full of light and boasts a breakfast nook and washer/dryer 
closet. Sizable guest room has its own full bath. The large, 
master suite boast enormous walk-in closets and glamorous, 
marble bath w/dual vanities, sep. shower and soaking tub! 
The building amenities include a recreation room that opens 
out to the pool area.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-338698

STUNNING BEVERLY HILLS FLATS 
CONTEMPORARY HOME

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/P.Margolis 310-623-8800

6+7
516 N REXFORD DR

$9,488,000 CONTEMPORARY

Emotional & absolutely exquisite contemporary. With its 
towering entryway & open floorplan, the home is a symphony 
of high-end stone, glass, & luxury finishes including Rocky 
Mountain travertine, Brazilian quartz, California Walnut 
flooring, Wenge cabinetry, bathroom tiles by Versace, Miele 
& Bosch kitchen appliances as well as smart systems by 
Control 4. The entire property has even been reviewed and 
blessed by a Feng Shui master. Perfect for entertaining and 
comfortable living at its finest.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-336416

BRAND NEW ARCHITECTURAL 
MASTERPIECE

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajan/M.Rabbani 310-623-8800

5+6
1041 N HILLCREST RD

$16,888,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brand new architectural masterpiece on the best street in 
prestigious Trousdale Estates with spectacular views of city 
and ocean. This chic contemporary home is outfitted in all 
the best materials including onyx and marble throughout. 
The private house includes state of the art technology, 
incredible scale and volume, and a very open floor plan 
designed for indoor outdoor entertaining. The very large 
outdoor entertaining area is absolutely stunning and includes 
a bar, bbq area, pool, & jacuzzi.

www.1041nhillcrest.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-325154

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#18-342128

BEVERLY HILLS MEETS CAPE COD

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Eisenberg 3107485410

4+6
1129 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located North of Sunset Blvd. and quietly set back from the 
street sits this designers own Approx 4,000 sq foot updated 
Cape Cod Traditional. Private used brick courtyard entry 
with heated plunge pool. Two bedroom suites up and two 
additional suites down. Living room, dining room, family 
room allow for casual entertaining private grassy sun deck 
of master suite provides a perfect outdoor tanning and 
relaxation area to unwind and de-stress. Simply the best 
priced home in the City of Beverly Hills

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May Guy Levy 310.492.0735

4+4
1027 CHEVY CHASE DR

$6,400,000

North of Sunset, classic Spanish on 13,000+sf flat lot. 
Exceptional development opportunity to rebuild or restore! 
4bd/4ba 4,200+sf home exudes Spanish character & charm. 
Over-sized FLR w/ FP & bar, adjacent to den. FDR offers FP 
& French doors. Spacious original kitchen. Guest ensuite 
bd & maid’s w/ LR complete main floor. 2nd story features 
ensuite bd that opens to garden below. Master suite boasts 
vanity area & ba w/ sep shower/tub. Courtyard w/ FP, 
lounging areas, & pool.

ChevyChaseSpanish.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-342568

BH FLATS' ULTIMATE VALUE!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Libow 310-285-7509

5+6
507 N MAPLE DR

$7,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

CUSTOM BUILT ONE-OWNER CLASSICALLY ELEGANT 
2STY TRADITIONAL ESTATE ON THE MOST COVETED 
CAMPHOR TREE-LINED ROAD IN THE FLATS OF BEVERLY 
HILLS. WONDERFUL CENTRAL PLAN FEATURING HIGH 
CEILINGS, STUNNING WOOD FLOORS, MOULDINGS, & 
FRENCH DOORS. 5 GENEROUS BEDROOM SUITES (2 
DOWN AND 3 UP).  DRAMATIC 2STY ENTRY FOYER WITH 
GRACIOUS STAIRWAY. OPEN-FLOW LIVING AND DINING 
ROOMS FOR SUPERB ENTERTAINING. GREAT KITCHEN, 
2STY FAMILY AREA, AND STEP-DOWN DEN OVERLOOK 
LUSH REAR GROUNDS W/LAWNS/SPORT COURT/PATIOS.

WWW.507MAPLE.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-341768

EXQUISITE MID-CENTURY MASTERPIECE 
BUILT BY ROBERT SKINNER

HILTON & HYLAND
Rona Passman 310.403.3811

5+6
400 CASTLE PL

$10,299,000 MID-CENTURY

Gated on a quiet Cul-De-Sac in coveted Trousdale Estates, 
this property is perfect for the connoisseur who wants to 
live in a work of art. Skylights flood home w/natural light. 
Open floor plan w/terrific indoor-outdoor flow. State of 
art screening room. Incredible office loft. Fab pool area is 
CA dream w/outdoor fireplace & multiple seating areas. 
Surrounded by lush, mature trees for privacy. A truly rare and 
special trophy property that could not be replicated today.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

TROUSDALE

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

4+5
1220 LOMA VISTA DR

$16,950,000

For more information, please visit www.Trousdale1220.com

Co-Listed w/ Jade Mills

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-341992

CONTEMPORARY ART DECO 
MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310.691.5935

5+10
826 GREENWAY DR

$31,900,000 TRADITIONAL

The Rutherford House offers a rare combination of exquisite 
architecture, craftsmanship & distinct design. Inspired by 
Paul Williams & European influences, this contemporary Art 
Deco masterpiece has been meticulously renovated with 
attention to detail like no other. Enter to a stunning formal 
entry w/ high ceilings & stair hall opening to a dramatic floor 
plan that seamlessly blend indoor-outdoor living w/ stunning 
vista views of the private garden, oval pool & pavilion.

Co-Listed w/ Kurt Rappaport

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#18-333574

WONDERFUL SPANISH HOME 3 
BEDROOMS 3 BATHS, DEN ,POOL

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gail Lowenstein 310430-4275

3+3
320 S CAMDEN DR

$8,850 2sty-SPANISH

spanish home with large room bedrooms all up stairs family 
area near kitchen plus separate den large room living room 
with fireplace.j\hardwood floors through out except entry and 
staircase have tile

built-in appliances washer and dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-306216

STUNNING PAUL WILLIAMS 
TRADITIONAL ESTATE FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

5+7
707 N PALM DR

$33,000 TRADITIONAL

Paul Williams Traditional Estate for lease in the prime 
Beverly Hills Flats. Nearly half acre of beautiful grounds w/2 
detached guest studios. Large motorcourt. Formal foyer, 
living rm w/fp, library, formal dining rm, & lovely kitchen 
w/center island, butler’s pantry, & breakfast rm. Laundry 
rm & 2 maid’s rms down. 2nd level 3 guest/family bdrm 
suites & master suite w/dual bths & private office. California 
basement w/wine cellar. Elevator. Gorgeous backyard w/
patios, lawn, garden, pool & spa.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

BEAUTIFUL TRADITIONAL IN EXCLUSIVE 
GUARD GATED COMMUNITY

HILTON & HYLAND
Brett Lawyer 310.858.5402

5+7
9577 LIME ORCHARD RD

$8,750,000

Large scale Traditional Estate tucked away in exclusive 
guard gated community in Beverly Hills Post Office.
Set on a quiet cul-de-sac and elevated from the street 
providing beautiful canyon views and privacy.  2 Story entry 
with sweeping staircase, formal living room with FP, formal 
dining room, paneled library, media room with bar and wine 
closet.Chef’s gourmet eat-in kitchen with top appliances, 
opens to pool/spa, yard area surrounded by mature trees 
and landscape.

9577LimeOrchard.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-340206

AMAZING VIEWS OF CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAINS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$5,900,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

2 story gated Contemp. on secluded promontory. 4 BR 
6BA. 6,700+ sf. int. 53,000+ sf. lot. Tranquil setting amidst  
majestic CA Oak Trees. Extensive motor court provides 
ample parking + 3 car garage with elec. car charging station. 
www.13331mulholland.com

Open Sunday 5/20/18    2 - 5 pm

Open NEW11-2

LOWER BEL-AIR CONTEMPORARY 
WITH COMMANDING VIEWS

BHHS CALIFORNIA PROP
Larry Young 310.777.2879

5+5
985 LINDA FLORA DR

$4,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

With its commanding views & pastoral surroundings, 
this home on desirable Linda Flora Dr has the preferred, 
quintessential floorplan of today. The public rms w/ their tall 
ceilings are wide open, voluminous & sun-filled; they orient 
nicely through oversized picture windows to the vistas. 
Elegant living/family rms warmed by fireplaces. Formal 
dining. Family rm. Spacious kitchen. Master ste. Lower level 
functions as a rec rm or  guest area. Fab patio space w/ 
stunning views. Addl. lower level yd.

985LindaFlora.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-341564

PRISTINE GATED & PRIVATE 2BD/
DEN/2BA 2-STORY HOME IN BHPO!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

2+2
1543 N BEVERLY DR

$2,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Discover this diamond in the rough! Bring your vision to this 
pristine gated private 2BD+office/den+2BA two-story home 
in ideal Beverly Hills Post Office location and update to 
perfection. Lovely living room with wood-burning fireplace, 
trayed ceilings and charming touches throughout. Great 
Entertainer's home with indoor and outdoor entertaining 
spaces. Private grassy yard with sparkling reflecting pond/
fountain and wonderful landscaping. First time on the market 
in ~40 years!

WWW.1543BEVERLY.COM

Open NEW11-2

UPDATED SINGLE LEVEL HOME IN 
BHPO

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Atlas Maize 310-968-8828

3+3
2250 BOWMONT DR

$2,100,000

This spectacular light filled private 1- story 3 Bd 3 BA 
home, has been updated to offer contemporary elegance. 
A beautifully decorated interior includes a gracious dining 
room w/ French Doors, a gourmet eat-in kitchen, hardwood 
floors and an open living room. Each of the 3 bdrms has 
picturesque windows to enjoy the private surroundings.  
The landscaped yard provides indoor-outdoor living and 
entertaining around the built in BBQ and dining areas. Just 
minutes from the heart of Beverly Hills.

www.2250BowmontDrive.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-322090

STUNNING VIEW PROPERTY

PACUNION/COMPASS
SamanthaNugentAriAfshar 310-383-5319

5+7
12047 SUMMIT CIR

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

An abundance of natural light fills this recently remodeled 
5 bedroom/ 7 bathroom contemporary home located within 
the exclusive guard - gated community, The Summit. With 
stunning city views that span the entire valley, the home 
features vaulted ceilings, a chef's kitchen complete with 
Viking and Sub Zero appliances and the added luxury of 
en-suite bathrooms in every bedroom. An entertainers 
paradise awaits in the backyard, with a sparkling pool, built 
in sports bar, BBQ and bocce ball court.

http://12047summit.pacunion.la/

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#18-330482

CONTEMPORARY SPANISH : PRICE 
REDUCED $155,000

THE AGENCY
MAX NELSON 424 238 2482

4+5
9662 WENDOVER DR

$4,595,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary Spanish masterpiece in Benedict Hills Estates 
with scale, volume, and exceptional quality throughout. 
Expansive entertaining spaces including an elegant living 
room and oversized dining room, both with beamed ceilings 
and fireplaces. Gorgeous new gourmet kitchen opens to 
the family room and park-like grounds beyond. Resort 
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

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Lease

BEAUTIFUL PENTHOUSE FOR LEASE IN 
THE WILSHIRE COMSTOCK

COLDWELL BANKER - BH
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

2+2.5
875 COMSTOCK AVE, UNIT PHC

$10,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular apx. 2,500 sq.ft. Penthouse available for lease 
in the full-service Wilshire Comstock. Light & bright w/floor-
to-ceiling windows & doors throughout welcoming natural 
light & overlooking breathtaking panoramic city views. Great 
open floor plan w/wonderful space for entertaining. Spacious 
living rm, den, formal dining rm, & cook’s kitchen. 2 large 
terraces. 2 bedrooms & 2.5 bathrooms. Powder rm & laundry. 
Building pool, spa, gym, & valet.

Range/Oven, Microwave, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-310394

ICONIC MID-CENTURY MODERN

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey/Hilary Stevens 310-776-0688

2+3
1333 S BEVERLY GLEN #PHB

$11,500 CONTEMPORARY

PANORAMIC VIEWS from DTLA to Ocean to Wilshire Corridor 
to Hollywood Sign.  Oversized terrace wraps around all 3 
sides and is perfect for large-scale entertaining. Penthouse 
with soaring ceilings & walls of glass.  Open floor plan w/ 
large rooms: living and formal dining rooms, remodeled 
kitchen and powder room, huge master with office area 
plus two walk-in closets. Top of the line appliances, custom 
cabinetry with laundry & breakfast bar in the kitchen.  
24-hour doorman, pool and valet parking.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES160  |  TUESDAY, MAY 15, 2018

06 Brentwood Single Family

STUNNING SINGLE-STORY

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/L.Ross 310.623.8800

0+0
16405 MULHOLLAND DR

$13,900,000

This single-story gated Richard Landry compound on seven 
acres features complete privacy and breathtaking views. 
Finished with superior materials, it has incredible high 
ceilings, large rooms, a Dolby Atmos professional theatre, 
and state of the art technology. Includes pool, jacuzzi, 
outdoor kitchen, and full tennis/basketball court all over-
looking the view. Minutes away from your choice of private 
schools. Hiking trails, koi pond and an award winning 
vineyard make this a tranquil oasis.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-342622

SPACIOUS AND BRIGHT WITH VIEWS IN 
PRIME BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Adam Katz 310-625-3443

6+7
12318 19TH HELENA DR

$6,150,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

A pristine 7400 SF custom built .2 story grand entrance 
with circular skylight, step down LR and FR each with wood 
burning FP, FDR,Eat in cooks kitchen ,breakfast area with 
patio ,arched bay windows and Coffered ceilings Sprawling 
staircase leads up to 4 BR including Master suite with FP 
office/sitting area, master bath with lg vanity  his&hers WI 
closets.An expansive entertainment area with built in bar+2 
more lg BR.Incredible views of Westwood Century City pool, 
spa ,built-in BBQ grassy area.

Cul De Sac Pool

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-342254

CONTEMPORARY FARMHOUSE ON 
OVERSIZED, BRENTWOOD CREEKSIDE LOT

PACIFIC UNION
Richard Stearns 3108509284

5+5.5
1007 WELLESLEY AVE

$5,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Set upon an oversized creekside lot, this 2-story home 
exudes a casual, contemporary farmhouse style.The main 
residence boasts 5 bed/5.5 baths. Open concept kitchen w/ 
Calacatta countertops, Wolf appliances &butler’s pantry.The 
loggia is accessed via bi-fold doors for year-round alfresco 
dining on the terrace, w/ outdoor fireplace, & extends to 
lawn, pool/spa & large deck areas. Recognized w/ a Decade 
Honor Award in 2006, the detached guest house has 
1bed/1bath, living area & an updated kitchen.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

SINGLE STORY RANCH - 
ENTERTAINER'S BACKYARD W/POOL

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Andrew Sacks 310-926-9844

4+3
1368 BECKWITH AVE

$3,499,000 RANCH

Located in the highly desirable Brentwood Polo fields. This 
single story ranch has been updated to entertain. Hang out 
during the day at the pool and outdoor bbq area, or entertain 
at night w/ backyard custom lights to set the mood. Updated 
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
to park an additional 7 cars or more.

Swimmers pool, Walk-in wine cellar!

Open NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, MAY 15, 2018  |  161
TU

E
S

D
AY

MLS#18-314562

NEW CONSTRUCTION.

PACIFIC UNION BH
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

6+9
303 S WESTGATE AVE

$5,998,000 3sty-CAPE COD

This 7,200 sqft home on a 9,135 lot offers a manicured entry 
that gives way to interior splendor, leading from the soaring 
foyer into the living rm w/a fp, dining, pantry & onward into 
the kitch, complete w/state-of-the-art appliances. The great 
rm is enveloped by fl-to-ceiling glass sliding drs for indoor/
outdoor living, opening to the patio w/a large pool, spa & 
deck beneath the infinity waterfall. The hm has 6 bds & 9 
batnss, including the master w/a fp, balcony, dual closets 
& spa-like bath.

303westgate.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-339512

COVETED NORTH OF SUNSET 
LOCATION!

CB BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

5+7
11844 CHAPARAL ST

$4,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Gated & Private.  6,347 square feet. 5 bedrooms, 7 
bath.  Beautiful koi pond & lush landscaping.  Light filled 
2 story foyer with sweeping front staircase.  Cathedral 
ceilings.  Master retreat w/vaulted ceilings.  Downstairs 
library.  Separate staircase leads to guest/maids.  Backyard 
w/pool, spa, sauna & built-in BBQ area, 3 car garage. 
www.11844ChaparalStreet.com

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-342422

FABULOUS TOP FLOOR, BEAUTIFULLY 
REMODELED

RODEO REALTY- BRNT
Elyse Arbour (310)893-9388

2+2
11822 GOSHEN AVE #302

$875,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fab Top Floor, Remodeled Light & Bright 2 bd+ 2 ba condo. 
Great open floor plan featuring LR & DR w/beautiful hdwd 
flrs, crown molding & recessed lights. Remodeled kitchen 
w/lovely granite counter tops, white tile back splash, SS 
appliances and custom cabinetry. Sophisticated master 
suite w/stunning remodeled bathroom. Situated in a small 
contemporary style 9 unit building within walking distance 
to all the great restaurants, shops, bars, coffee houses & a 
short distance to Santa Monica beach.

www.11822goshen302.com

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Land

MLS#18-342702

PRIME BRENTWOOD LOT W/PLANS 
FOR CONTEMPORARY ESTATE

COMPASS
SForsterJones/SWalters 310.579.2200

Land
1041 N BUNDY DR #1/2

$4,500,000

JOIN US FOR GRILLED CHEESE TRUCK. Set in elite 
Brentwood, this 1.26-acre lot is a one-of-a-kind opportunity 
to build the ultimate grand estate. Delight in the sweeping 
views of the city and canyons that surround the private cul-
de-sac. Break ground on this land lot to design your own 
private sanctuary or use the plans and permits available for 
a 16,000-square-foot to complete a Marc Whipple designed 
contemporary home.

1041Bundy.com

Lunch NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

IT'S ABOUT THE VIEW - FAB HOME - 
ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT.

COLDWELL BANKER SANT
Taff/Napier 310.721.7782

4+4
2516 WESTRIDGE RD

$11,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Idyllic Retreat braces the indoor/outdoor California lifestyle 
with its open floor plan, large patio, pool, spa, fire pit. This 
updated 4 BR house has floor to ceiling windows that 
enhance views from ocean to city to mountains. Large family 
room with fireplace, full  bath and in-closet Murphy bed  is 
ideal for casual gatherings, relaxing or having overnight 
guests. Perfectly situated private Master Suite has custom 
walk-in closet. Home is available for immediate occupancy.

built- ins, washer dryer, refridgerator

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

PERFECTLY CRAFTED TWO-STORY 
TRADITIONAL!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

4+3
2949 KELTON AVE

$1,800,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Completed in 2018, this amazing home provides a perfect 
floorplan with a seamless flow. A classic stone fireplace 
warms the formal living room, which opens to the dining area 
& the stunning gourmet kitchen w/deluxe appliances, large 
center island & ample cabinets. 2nd story provides 3 private 
bedrooms, including an astonishing master suite w/envious 
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

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Alexis Valentin Ramos

2+1
1318 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV, UNIT 209

$585,000 MID-CENTURY

2 Bedroom 1 Bath Top Floor unit in Gorgeous Vintage 
Building, full of character. Best Location and Price. 
Remodeled in 2010 and well maintained. Two new A/C wall 
units just put in. Highly desirable area between Sunset Blvd 
& Santa Monica Blvd. Steps to Trader Joe's, Crunch, CVS, 
Starbucks, Theaters, Bristol Farms, Whole Foods and more. 
One covered parking with additional storage. Building has 
EQ insurance and low HOA dues.

Wood Flrs,Tile Kitch,New A/C wall units

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-341574

BEST VALUE IN WEST HOLLYWOOD

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

2+2
1112 N OLIVE DR #6

$499,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in one of West Hollywood's best areas, this light 
and bright 2nd floor unit features 2 bedrooms, 2 baths and 
freshly painted with distressed wood floors. The open floor 
plan features a large kitchen with granite counters, dining 
area and large picture window. Extremely low dues that 
include Earthquake insurance underground secured parking 
space and steps away from Sunset and Santa Monica Blvd, 
and close to some of the best restaurants and shops the 
area has to offer.

www.MSPropertyPartners.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-341598

TOP FLOOR 1BR/1BA CONDO NEAR 
MELROSE AVE

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

1+1
750 N KINGS RD #325

$497,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

This bright, top-floor condo is located on one of the 
area’s most desirable streets near West Hollywood. This 
stylishly renovated unit features a remodeled kitchen with 
granite counter tops and stainless-steel appliances. The 
updated bathroom has designer tile and fixtures. This home 
features wood floors and recessed lighting throughout, a gas 
fireplace, a big walk-in closet, central heating/cooling, and a 
private balcony with a door from the living room.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-330750

BEST CITY VIEW LUX FULL SERVICE 
PENTHOUSE

SOTHEBY'S BEV HILLS
Jeffrey Hobgood 3103057653

2+2
818 N DOHENY DR #1406

$3,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

12-2 OPEN REDUCED $200K-Seller will consider all 
reasonable offers on this stunning Penthouse located in 
the best location in Los Angeles for the finest unobstructed 
views possible from the Dodger Stadium to the Getty, steam 
room, rain showers, gigantic balcony (approx 300 sf 2293 
interior). Building amenities include 3 guest quarters to rent 
on a nightly basis on the lobby floor, resort like heated pool 
area with sun drenched lounging, valet parking, 24 hour front 
desk & Bev Hills across street

Meile Stainless Appliances, NANA doors++

Refresh. red12-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Income

MLS#18-336202

CHARMING AND UPDATED 1920'S 
SPANISH DUPLEX

HILTON & HYLAND
Thomas Glabman 310.614.7345

7621 NORTON AVE
$1,850,000

Offers a rare opportunity in lifestyle and location to invest or 
live in a gated private
compound in the middle of vibrant West Hollywood. Close to 
restaurants, shops and
markets. Owner’s Townhome has 3 BDR + 2.5 BA. 2 Garage 
Parking. 2 nd Unit has 2 BDR +
1 BA , 1 Garage Parking. Large backyard, motor court and a 
working organic kitchen garden
garden. Great opportunity to live in creative WEHO with a 
rental income property
included.

7621NortonAve.com

Open rev11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#18-331604

NEW PRICE FOR LEASE!

KWDTLA / KWHH
The Sunset Team 310-274-3900

3+3
8703 ROSEWOOD AVE

$16,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Introducing 8703 Rosewood Ave: A private and gated 
Contemporary Villa located in West Hollywood West! 
Features a family room with fireplace, formal dining room, 
and gourmet kitchen with French doors leading to the 
courtyard garden with sparkling pool. The upstairs includes 
a large master suite, guest bedroom, and office/gym/third 
bedroom. This top-knotch home also features a double 
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
throughout the main floor. You will appreciate the guest 
house with a private bedroom and bathroom as well as its 
own kitchen. So much to see!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,

Open bom11-2

MLS#18-316376

HIGH STYLE, HIGH QUALITY & SMART 
HOME TECHNOLOGY

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310.994.8721

4+5
3660 BEETHOVEN ST

$1,895,000 MODERN

This multi-level home is stunning and was built w/attention 
to detail. Enter to find an open floor plan w/a Chef's kitchen 
appointed w/Thermador appliances & custom cabinetry. 
There are Fleetwood pocket doors to an entertainers 
backyard w/water-efficient landscaping. This smart home 
is equipped w/Control 4 with an in-wall tablet, is wired for 
surveillance cameras and has an alarm system already 
installed. There is close proximity to Venice and all that 
Silicon beach has to offer!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open bom11-2
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#18-315574

MODERN + RUSTIC MARMOL 
RADZINER NEW CONSTRUCTION

HALTON PARDEE
Kerry Ann Sullivan 310-907-6517

8+10
595 E CHANNEL RD

$16,885,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Tucked behind hedges and oak trees on the exclusive 
East Channel Road in Santa Monica Canyon, this Marmol 
Radziner design is an architectural masterpiece on a 40,000 
sq ft lot. This sun-filled home has a double-height living room 
anchored by a dual indoor-outdoor fireplace. The ground 
floor features an open-concept family room, chef's kitchen 
with oversized island and butler's kitchen, formal dining and 
living areas, a 1,000-bottle wine cellar, movie theater, gym, 
and a pair of guest suites.

www.HaltonPardee.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-340166

TIMELESS TRADITIONAL IN PRIME 
SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer

5+6
452 21ST PL

$6,795,000 TRADITIONAL

Pristine Coastal Trad in finest North-of-Montana locale. 
Painstakingly designed/custom built by current owner to the 
most exacting standards. Fab cook’s kitch w/ Bianco Carrera 
Gioia marble island, brkfst rm w/ wraparound windows & 
lg fam rm opens thru 16 ft-Fleetwood pocket glass wall. 
Master w/ sitting rm, sep off/yoga rm, FP, pvt trellis-covered 
bluestone terrace, lavish marble BA & lg fitted closet. Patio 
w/ outdr FP & lush grassy yd. House cannot be reproduced 
under today’s building code.

www.452-21stplace.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-331242

OCEAN VIEW HOME IN SANTA MONICA 
CANYON

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Emil Alexander Schneeman

3+4
279 AMALFI DR

$3,395,000 TRADITIONAL

One of the original Traditional houses in Santa Monica 
Canyon and a great opportunity to create your dream home 
by the beach. The main floor has an open kitchen family 
room w/ breakfast area and formal living room w/fireplace. 
Upstairs there are 3 bedrooms and 3 baths including the 
master suite with ocean views. Features include office and 
family room that opens on to a grassy yard. In the Canyon 
Elementary School district and close proximity to Rustic 
Canyon Park, restaurants and the beach.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

CANYON BEACH HOUSE!

DEASY, PENNER & PART
Frank Langen 3109633891

3+4
348 SYCAMORE RD

$2,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Retreat into your own private hide-a-way perched above the 
other homes in Santa Monica Canyon surrounded by mature 
greenscape and Sycamore trees. This modernized 1950s 
A-frame architectural offers two grand bedroom suites, a 
third bedroom plus creative space and two addt'l bathrooms. 
The loft-like entertaining areas include the cook's kitchen, 
a bright breakfast nook and open dining and living room 
spilling out into the exterior gardens. Attached two-car 
garage, driveway, and plenty of storage.

Home as Art.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-329862

TURNKEY BUNGALOW IN SUNSET 
PARK

THE AGENCY
David Kelmenson 310-863-3030

2+2
2609 33RD ST

$1,949,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Move right in to this completely renovated California 
Bungalow on a wide street in the desirable Sunset Park 
neighborhood. This chic two-bedroom, two-bathroom home 
is flooded with natural light. Huge 6,400-square-foot lot with 
a massive grassy backyard and patio, perfect for dining al 
fresco. Detached garage has been finished with drywall, 
vaulted ceilings, and heating and air conditioning. A stone’s 
throw from Ocean Park restaurants, the beach, shopping, 
bike path, and Santa Monica light rail.

Expansive Grassy Backyard

Open NEW11-2

WHERE CLASSIC ARCHITECTURE + 
MODERN SIMPLICITY UNITE

Tara Rodgers 310-415-9743

4+2
745 18TH ST

$1,649,000 SPANISH

Welcome to your Santa Monica home. The classic 
architecture of the four bedroom main house is celebrated 
throughout. One can enjoy timeless hardwood flooring, 
tastefully updated kitchen and bathrooms, and a dining room 
that seamlessly connects to the kitchen area. Fall in love 
with the open living room offering high ceilings, clean lines 
and a true sense of modern simplicity. Keep the charming 
home, expand, or even re-invent the entire lot. - 745 18th 
Street awaits you.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-340460

THE ULTIMATE CALIFORNIA LIFESTYLE

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 310.691.5935

2+2
249 OCEAN PARK

$1,200,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Steps from the beach, modern amenities abound, ultra-
private with personal garage, offered in the center of the 
new tech & business universe. Wake up in a stunning, 
natural-light bathed townhouse in the coveted Silicon Beach, 
surrounded by the world's best dining, recreation & the 
smoothest commute imaginable. Two spacious bedrooms 
with an open floor plan are complemented by a connecting 
walk-in closet, tall vaulted ceilings & skylights, providing you 
with a dream serene, expansive living space.

Co-Listed w/ Greg LaPlant

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-323988

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Veronica Klein 3106227499

5+5
430 ADELAIDE DR

$12,500,000 OTHER

An amazing and rate opportunity for a developers creative 
vision as this beautiful canvas awaits your clients dream 
home. This property is situated on one of the most sought 
after streets in Santa Monica. This unique and private 
property sits on a hard to come by, wide open and rare lot 
with expansive canyon, mountain and ocean views. The lot 
square footage includes parcel#4293-001-003 (19,642 sq. 
ft.) and APN# 4410-002-039- (3731 sq. ft). further protecting 
your park land and expansive views.

Open red13750000
11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

Spectacular single-story Penthouse unit in prime Santa Monica. Remodeled in 2007 and in absolute mint 
condition, this is luxury living at its finest. Pristine, light and bright and no common walls.

2+2.5
907 LINCOLN BLV, UNIT 302

$1,875,000 MODERN
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCY - BWJeffrey T. Sandorf 310.625.4099
Ref, W/D. Range

MLS#18-342046

FRONT FACING BEAUTIFULLY 
REMODELED TOWNHOUSE

PUI
Nancy Ross/ Laura Barton 310-500-3983

3+3
1139 YALE ST #1

$1,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary townhome w/ light filled voluminous ceilings. 
3 bd /2.5 ba /loft /ex-large private patio & rooftop deck. 
1st flr features the mstr ste w/ spa tub and shower, 2 add’l 
bedrms/bath & direct access to private patio. 2nd level offers 
dining & living areas w/ fireplace, gst ba & an abundant 
of light via west, south and north facing glass doors, lrg 
transom windows & 2-story ceilings. Remodeled eat-in 
kitchen. Upstairs loft leads to the rooftop deck.

www.1139Yale.com

Open NEW11-2
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RARE NORTH OF WILSHIRE 
TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER
Andrew Thurm 310-345-2661

2+2.5
1034 18TH ST, UNIT 2

$1,289,000 2sty-MODERN

Building with Cool Curb Appeal. Spacious 2 bedroom, 2.5 
Bathroom townhome in pristine condition. Hardwood floors, 
central AC/Heat, master bedroom with vaulted ceiling and 
clear southern views. Eat-in breakfast area with French 
doors leading to a private outdoor space with a gas hook 
up for barbecue and outdoor entertaining. Excellent north of 
Wilshire location. Low HOA dues and Bldg has earthquake 
Insurance.

Eat-In Breakfast Area and Large Patio,

Open NEW11-2
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

Open NEW11-2

UPGRADED CALIFORNIA 
CONTEMPORARY ZEN RETREAT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Brett Duffy 3102303716

3+3.5
16808 CHARMEL LN

$3,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled and upgraded designer home w ocean, mountain 
and city views. Open floor plan, cook’s kitch, dining area, LR 
w built-in bookcases & FP. Wide plank white oak flrs.  Lrg 
sliding glass doors to rear deck w motorized shade awnings. 
Upstairs MB and 2nd BD have sumptuous baths.  Dwnstairs 
BD can be ground flr Mstr Ste or guest room. Grassy yard 
with outdoor fire pit. 2 car garage with electric car charging 
stations. Minutes from the future “Caruso Village”, schools, 
hiking trails & beaches

Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Dshwshr,Blt-Ins,W/D,A/C

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-339106

OCEAN VIEW MID-CENTURY IN 
MARQUEZ KNOLLS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
JHancock/Mary B. Woods (310)777-6351

4+3
1039 ENCHANTED WAY

$2,695,000 MID-CENTURY

Explosive City & Ocean vus of the “Queen’s Necklace” in 
Santa Monica Bay on a quiet cul-de-sac!  Step down LR w/ 
direct access to enormous grassy yard w/ room for pool or 
soccer. Updated Kit w/ eat-in brkfst area adj Family/Dining 
area offering the best views! 4 bdrms (one can be used as 
den); master w/ views opens to yard & has a spacious bath.  
Add’l features: Wood flrs, crown moldings, central heat, 
powder rm & 2 car gar w/ direct entry. Truly Palm Springs in 
the Palisades w/ Ocean Breezes!

Bring or Send you Clients!

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED LIVING AT ITS FINEST

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3102939280

5+4
17189 AVENIDA DE SANTA YNEZ

$2,485,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Tucked away in The Highlands, this stylish residence is 
nestled on a 11,818 sq ft lot in a desirably tranquil cul-de-sac 
location. This home is completed with a bright living room, 
family  a welcoming kitchen/dining area, and powder room. 
Upstairs you will find 5 bedrooms, providing option for an 
office or bonus room. The back outdoor area hosts multiple 
patios complete with a bbq and fireplace, pool/spa, and a 
children’s playhouse all situated on a sprawling grassy lawn.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-342644

LARGE, WONDERFUL OUTDOOR 
SPACES WITH VIEWS & VINEYARD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 310-230-7373

4+4
1405 CHASTAIN

$2,325,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Situated on a large corner lot at the entry to the Summit 
neighborhood, this beautifully custom-built and gated 
Mediterranean has an excellent feeling of privacy and 
panoramic mountain views. The outdoor spaces are 
incredible -- with a large grass yard, two patio areas, a 
private and romantic side yard w/fountain, and a mini 
vineyard on the other side of the property! This home 
lends itself to entertaining. Good floorplan with 4 upstairs 
bedrooms, 3.5 baths, plus an office/study and family room.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-320324

THE RED HOUSE ON RIVAS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 3102303707

5+6
919 RIVAS CANYON RD

$6,800,000 TRADITIONAL

Nestled under a canopy of majestic, old oak & sycamore 
trees on just over an acre of land, rests a vestige of 
Rivas Canyon's storied past. Originally built in 1940 by 
a renowned furniture maker & subsequently owned by 
notable celebrities, the home has been recently preserved & 
restored w/meticulous attention to its history & inspiration.  
Its understated elegance & charm is complemented by the 
private, park like grounds, magical gardens & meandering 
paths through oak, citrus, & blossoming trees.

www.919RivasCanyon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-332676

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY NEAR 
CARUSO DEVELOPMENT

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
B. Abisror | J. Cilic 310.481.4303

5+5.5
837 CHAUTAUQUA

$3,850,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Ideally located on one of the best wide streets in the 
Palisades, just a few short blocks from the new Caruso 
Village Development. Beautifully remodeled 5-bedroom, light 
& bright with large skylights & high ceilings. Chef’s kitchen 
with center island, & quartz countertops. Approx. 850 sq ft 
attached yoga/fitness studio.. Entertainer’s backyard with 
cabana, BBQ area, heated dining porch with 7’ water feature, 
& 10+ person spa. 2-car garage, proximity to top schools, 
restaurants & beaches.

www.837chautauqua.com

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-342502

GORGEOUS REMODELED TOWNHOUSE 
. POTENTIAL TO HAVE 4 BEDROOMS.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan-Wendy Konis 310/926-0029

3+3
1529 MICHAEL LN

$1,425,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Lovely mountain view. Aquaguard brand water resistant & 
scratch proof floors. LR w/custom Carrera marble fp. Kit w/
custom cab, Cambria Quartz counter. Staircase w/tempered, 
shatter resistant comm grade banister & 8 ft raindrop crystal 
chandelier. Mstr w/cus closet 7 feet in height & bathrm w/
custom Carrera marble flrs & on walls, Kohler, glass shower 
enclosure & Fortis faucet & trim. LED Lighting, New Electrical 
Panel, New Water Heater, New custom Milgard sliding door & 
windows. Comm Pool & Spa.

www.1529MichaelLane.com

Open NEW11-2 630 F1
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15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#18-341146

SHOWPIECE OCEAN VU PROPERTY 
FOR LEASE AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Marta Samulon 310-496-5996

4+4
18134 KINGSPORT DR

$13,750 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Totally remodeled architectural showpiece. Stunning 
panoramic whitewater, Queen's Necklace, Santa Monica 
Bay, city lights and mountain views. Open, light-filled floor 
plan. Spacious bedrooms each with elegant full bathrooms 
plus a powder room. Ocean views from the master bedroom, 
kitchen, living and dining areas.  State of the art kitchen 
equipped with high end appliances. Aluminum bi-fold 
windows create extraordinary indoor-outdoor flow leading to 
backyard and 180-degree ocean views.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-1

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

LEGENDARY HOME IN PRIME 
HANCOCK PARK

WEA
Richard Ehrlich 310-860-8885

4+6
346 S LUCERNE BLV

$4,595,000

An iconic celebrity estate rich in Hollywood history. This 
gated historic 1919 Spanish home has been re-envisioned 
with Moroccan influences and original details throughout. 
Boasts 4 beds/6 baths, a recently remodeled eat-in kitchen, 
a huge private backyard, a sun-drenched pool, 3 period 
fireplaces, dark hardwood floors, a romantic courtyard, and 
over-sized balconies. Detached theater, office/playroom, and 
guest suite above. A superb family home with unparalleled 
style.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-342730

LEGENDARY HOME IN HANCOCK PARK

COMPASS
Jackie Smith 213-494-7736

4+6
346 S LUCERNE BLVD

$4,595,000 SPANISH

Legendary home in prime Hancock Park. This gated historic 
1919 Spanish home has been re envisioned w Moroccan 
influences, artifacts, original details. 4 bed/6 bath Windsor 
Square stunner boasts a huge private backyard, sun 
drenched pool, 3 period fireplaces, dark hardwood floors, 
romantic courtyard, & oversized balconies. Detached theater, 
office/playroom, guest suite. Expansive recently remodeled 
eat-in kitchen satisfies today's standards yet maintains the 
home's authentic integrity.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW2-5

GATED SPANISH COMPOUND

KW LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2560

3+2.5
418 N MANSFIELD AVE

$3,250,000 2sty-SPANISH

Gated Sophisticated Spanish compound w/ over 3,600 sq. ft. 
of living space. From entry foyer, step down to spectacular 
LR w/ high vaulted/beamed ceilings & fpl. French doors lead 
to covered outdoor liv area compete w/ television, skylights 
& heat lamps; steps from built-in bbq & banquette w/fire-
pit. Open gourmet kit w/ center island & family rm. Lushly 
landscaped yard & pool.  Powder rm. Upstairs, master ste w/ 
private ba & 2 additional bdrms w/ Jack & Jill bathrm. Large 
2 sty guest house.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2

RENOVATED CALIFORNIA COTTAGE

DEASY PENNER & PARTN
Sara Clephane/Mike Deasy 3109094648

4+2
368 N NORTON AVE

$1,495,000 2sty-COTTAGE

Perched above tree-lined street on large, beautifully 
landscaped 7739 sq ft lot. This renovated Larchmont Village 
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
a plethora of entertainment.

fridge, DW, stove/oven, W/D, microwave

Open NEW11-2

73 Studio City Single Family

ARCHITECTURAL MODERN HOME IN 
STUDIO CITY - COLFAX MEADOWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Shawn Kormondy/Sabina Yi 323-638-7567

5+6
4208 CAMELLIA AVE

$3,295,000 MODERN

New construction architectural home w/ Krissel inspired 
butterfly roof boasting 5BR/6BA w/ a voluminous 5,323sf 
open flr plan. Indoor/outdoor Cali lifestyle w/ floor to ceiling 
glass, grassy backyard w/ pool & BBQ.  Gourmet kitch 
appointed w/ high end appls, custom cabinetry & oversized 
island. Upstairs feat 3 bedrooms including luxurious master 
suite w/ fireplace, double vanity, spa like bath, & boutique 
custom closet. Large basement feats addtl kitch, BR & 
game/theater rm w/ separate entrance.

Diswasher, Oven, Refrigerator, Grbg Disp

Lunch NEW11-2

THE AGENCY BH
Lynn Teschner 323-610-8565

4+4
3727 WRIGHTWOOD DR

$2,149,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Wrightwood Estates "Mid Century Modern". Extensively 
remodeled with a designer's eye for detail. Great room 
with vaulted ceilings, chef's kit featuring a clever Samsung 
fridge, smart home technology. Maids room w/ sep entrance. 
Custom walk-in and amazing bath complete the Master 
Retreat. Backyard is an entertainer's dream featuring a 
grassy lawn, covered patio, outdoor kitchen, dining pavilion, 
seating area with contemporary fire-pit and an elevated deck 
to enjoy the beautiful mountain view.

Extensively Renovated

Lunch NEW11-2

STUNNING NEWER-CONSTRUCTION 
MEDITERRANEAN,PRIME STUDIO CITY!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Allie Riley + M.Collins 3104674567

5+4.5
4332 SHADYGLADE AVE

$2,099,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Ideally-located in Footbridge Square neighborhood with 
convenient access to the best dining, shopping, and 
entertainment that Studio City offers. Features: double-
height ceilings in main living area, large and cozy family room 
with fireplace adjacent to gourmet chef’s kitchen with huge 
island, patio and grassy backyard, recessed-lighting, wood 
floors, and crown molding. Owner’s suite overlooks backyard 
and includes double closet & large spa-like bath. This well-
maintained home exudes quality.

RileyandCollins.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

PICTURE-PERFECT TRADITIONAL IN 
STUDIO CITY

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Carter 310-508-4528

3+2.5
11224 SUNSHINE TER

$1,379,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Picture-perfect 3 bed + 2.5 bath traditional set on a knoll 
in the hills of Studio City. This gorgeous South of the Blvd 
home boasts incredible curb appeal & beautiful views. Sun-
filled interior features a spacious open floor plan complete 
with hardwood flrs, generous living rm, formal dining rm, 
remodeled kitchen w/SS appliances & bright sunroom 
leading out to grassy backyard. Huge attic space, gated 
dog run, parking for 6 cars & room for a pool. Within walking 
distance to shops & restaurants.

11224SunshineTerrace.com

Open NEW11-2

75 Valley Village Single Family

MLS#18-342740

LOVELY UPDATED MIDCENTURY 
RANCH

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Jennifer Gainey 323-559-6742

3+2
12730 LA MAIDA ST

$1,097,000 1sty-RANCH

This beautiful Ranch-style 1950s 3 bedroom, 2 bath home 
sits in lovely Valley Village neighborhood. Close to wonderful 
restaurants, shops & Whole Foods. Living room has fireplace 
& attached dining area that leads to Great room. There are 
hardwood floors, a spacious renovated kitchen. Bathrooms, 
remodeled, 2 car attached garage & tons of storage space. 
The yard has been beautifully landscaped, drought-tolerant 
front has drip system & back yard has a cozy and secluded 
vibe great for entertaining

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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86 Pasadena Single Family

BUFF, STRAUB & HENSMAN, THE 
THOMSON RESIDENCE, 1957

DEASY/PENNER
Jimmy Wilson 323.578.6147

3+3
1695 POPPY PEAK DR

$1,695,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The City of Pasadena bestowed the 2012 Preservation Award 
to the home for its museum quality restoration. Virtually 
every surface was restored or rebuilt to exacting detail. 
All new systems, including plumbing, electrical, roof and 
zoned HVAC. The Kitchen features Sub-Zero refrigerator and 
Miele appliances.Expansive decks and patios offer gracious 
indoor/outdoor flow. This spectacular jewel of a home also 
offers Mills Act tax. Property is being sold via plumBid on 
Saturday, 5/19 from noon-1:30p.

Open NEW10-2

93 Eagle Rock Single Family

THE PERFECT PRIVATE RETREAT

SOTHEBY'S  LOS FELIZ
Dan Ortega 323.839.3936

2+2
4361 GLADDEN PL

$829,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Enjoy the comforts of home in this beautiful quintessential 
retreat. A private landscaped garden, hardwood floors, 2 
bedrooms, 2 baths and an open floor plan. Included is a 
separate detached bonus room that opens up to a private 
outdoor dining area. Thoughtfully renovated with custom 
cabinetry, light fixtures, an updated kitchen and baths. Near 
Eagle Rock and York Blvd, and close to all of Eagle Rock's 
best destinations.

oven, washer, dyer, stove, fridge, A/C

Open NEW11-2

1375 Lincoln Heights Income

2 ON A 13,539 SF LOT, DOWNTOWN 
VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Rob Schaumann 626.590.4596

Duplex    
2520 LINCOLN PARK AVE

$860,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

House 1. Street view 2 bed 2 bth 1,196 sq ft House 2 is 
1,647 sq ft 4 bd 3 bth with a separate 1 bd lv. kitch & bth 
unit. Some vacant. Off st. parking for 5! Laundry in each! 
Spectacular views! Elect. lift chair! Hot trending area! You 
gotta see it! And...lunch will be served!

Lunch NEW11-2 595 B7

TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

999 Out of Area Single Family

MLS#17-264584

18.5 ACRE POLO PERFECTION

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey 3102857529

5+8
2709 VISTA OCEANO LN

$26,500,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Designed by Don Nulty, AIA, and constructed with materials 
hand-selected, custom-made & imported from Europe. 
Private, tree-lined drive leads to a grand motor court w/ 
soaring arches to welcome guests. French-style country 
kitchen, family rm, breakfast rm, library, 6 fireplaces, terrace 
and 5 en-suite beds. An 18-stall barn could be converted 
into an office space, car or art gallery. Fenced corrals and 
acres of laser-leveled pasture. Pool, pavilion and 1-bedroom 
cabana with full kitchen and GH.

www.TuscanyOaksFarm.com

Open rev11-2

WEDNESDAY OPEN HOUSES

30 Hollywood Hills East Condo / Co-op

WINE & CHEESE SERVED WATCH THE 
SUNSET

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
GiselePlouffe/JohnAbreu 3236972964

3+2
1900 VINE ST, UNIT 302

$699,000 CONTEMP MED

Upon immediate entrance are head on views of Hollywood 
Blvd, including the Iconic Capitol Records bldg. This 3+2 
has just over 1500 sq.ft. w/ soaring 20ft plus ceilings in the 
living room. Classic wood burning fireplace, dining area,  
and an open concept feel from the kitchen. Large roof top 
deck for alfresco dining w/ vistas of Downtown LA, across 
Hollywood, West to Century City. Pool & Spa. W/D in unit. 
Walk to Pantages & Hollywood Bowl. Check out our amazing 
drone video & forward to clients!

End your day with Wine & Sunset View!

Refresh. NEW5-8

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

75 Valley Village Single Family

73 Studio City Single Family

MLS#18-342740

LOVELY MIDCENTURY RANCH

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Jennifer Gainey 323-559-6742

3+2
12730 LA MAIDA ST

$1,097,000 1sty-RANCH

This beautiful Ranch-style 1950s 3 bedroom, 2 bath home 
sits in lovely Valley Village neighborhood.  Close to wonderful 
restaurants, shops & Whole Foods. Living room has fireplace 
& attached dining area that leads to Great room. There are 
hardwood floors, a spacious renovated kitchen. Bathrooms, 
remodeled, 2 car attached garage & tons of storage space. 
The yard has been beautifully landscaped, drought-tolerant 
front has drip system & back yard has a cozy and secluded 
vibe great for entertaining

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 562-E2

HISTORICALLY SIGNIFICANT HOME IN 
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